
P 

 

MX1 CHALLENGE O35 

1 

2 

3 

 

MX1 CHALLENGE U35 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

MX2 CHALLENGE FEMM. 

1 

Non Classificato (50% = 3 Giri) 

D N S  

 

MX2 CHALLENGE O35 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Non Classificato (50% = 3 Giri) 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

 

MX2 CHALLENGE U35 

1 

2 

No. 

165 

210 

3 

25 

913 

914 

44 

441 

17 

24 

579 

110 

19 

5 

531 

201 

35 

65 

6 

213 

21 

538 

915 

612 

206 

98 

Name 

BITTARELLI LUCA 

VELTRONI FABIO 

FRULLINI GIANNI 

TORRISI DELFO 

TRAMBUSTI ALBERTO 

CANTINI LUCA 

CRISTOFANI ANDREA 

GRASSO SALVATORE 

RINALDI CHIARA 

RODANI ILARIA 

MARCHI STEFANO 

CASINI FEDERICO 

NESI VALERIO 

BARSOTTELLI GIANLUIGI 

FIORUCCI PAOLO 

TIRANNO OSCAR 

NATALI STEFANO 

BENEDETTI ANDREA 

MENGA LUCA 

DOTA ANTONIO 

FIORINI ANDREA 

BERTAGNINI ANDREA 

TANTI ALESSIO 

LAMBARDI CRISTIANO 

TOSI RICCARDO 

FALSETTI GABRIELE 

Moto 

KTM 450 4t. 

HONDA 450 4t. 

HONDA 450 4t. 

KAWASAKY 450 4t. 

YAMAHA 450 4t. 

HONDA 

HONDA 450 4t. 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 250 4t. 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 250 4t. 

KAWASAKI 250  4t. 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 250 4t. 

YAMAHA 125 2t. 

KAWASAKI 250  4t. 

HONDA 250 4t. 

KTM 250 4t. 

KTM 

HONDA 125 2t. 

KAWASAKI 250  4t. 

HONDA 

HONDA 250 4t. 

KTM 125 2t. 

Club 

NICO MARTINELLI 

A.M. ARETINA 

PMT RACING 

PELLICORSE 

SPARKS REGGELLO 

LIBURNA CENTAURI 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

CASTELNUOVO BERARDENGA 

VERSILIA CORSE 

PELLICORSE 

PRATO 

PERLA DEL TIRRENO 

BAGLIONI 

SPARKS REGGELLO 

VERSILIA CORSE 

PRATO 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

PRATO 

PELLICORSE 

VERSILIA CORSE 

BULLDOG STELLA AZZURRA 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

A.M. ALTA VALDELSA 

Class 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX1 CH ALLENGE  U35 

M X 2 C H A LLE NGE  FE M M . 

M X 2 C H A LLE NGE  FE M M . 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  O35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

Reg 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

TOS 

TOS 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

UMB 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

Best 

2:04.878 

2:10.776 

2:14.525 

2:04.270 

2:05.716 

2:09.199 

2:12.665 

2:15.382 

2:08.613 

2:06.669 

2:07.705 

2:05.398 

2:11.697 

2:11.532 

2:13.309 

2:19.568 

2:21.655 

2:24.659 

2:44.646 

2:05.779 

2:04.031 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

Gap 

47.776 

1:20.366 

31.490 

41.282 

1:53.246 

2:06.287 

DNS 

4.992 

35.037 

36.747 

37.682 

1:12.088 

1:36.102 

1:54.079 

1 Giro 

2 Giri 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

0.953 

Total 

14:56.766 

15:44.542 

16:17.132 

14:46.873 

15:18.363 

15:28.155 

16:40.119 

16:53.160 

15:36.271 

15:08.311 

15:13.303 

15:43.348 

15:45.058 

15:45.993 

16:20.399 

16:44.413 

17:02.390 

14:53.981 

14:47.840 

14:58.421 

14:59.374 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

9.893 

Avg. Speed 

36,533 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.031 

Best Speed 

43,538 

Best Lap by 
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P 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Non Classificato (50% = 3 Giri) 

D N S  

No. 

313 

241 

312 

296 

189 

331 

999 

28 

53 

14 

27 

267 

404 

Name 

BIGOZZI TEO 

MONCI SIMONE 

NALDI FABRIZIO 

MERONI LORIS 

CAPPELLI LORENZO 

GUADAGNINI MATIA 

EMANUELE DAVIDE 

CHECCHI ANDREA 

NATALI MATTIA 

CORAGGIO ALFREDO 

INNOCENTI LEONARDO 

BARTOLINI YURI 

PAOLETTI DANIELE 

Moto 

HONDA 250 4t. 

HONDA 250 4t. 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 250 4t. 

KTM 250 4t. 

KTM 

YAMAHA 250 4t. 

HONDA 250 4t. 

YAMAHA 125 2t. 

H US Q VARNA  125  2t . 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 125 2t. 

YAMAHA 250 4t. 

Club 

VALDISIEVE 

A.M. ARETINA 

PELLICORSE 

PMT RACING ADS 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

A.M. ARETINA 

VERSILIA CORSE 

A.M. ALTA VALDELSA 

VALDISIEVE 

BRILLI PERI 

PELLICORSE 

Class 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

MX2 CH ALLENGE  U35 

Reg 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

TOS 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOCANA 

TOSCANA 

TOS 

Best 

2:06.602 

2:07.624 

2:10.305 

2:06.484 

2:12.365 

2:12.488 

2:15.118 

2:16.185 

2:16.174 

2:19.618 

2:17.987 

2:28.101 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Gap 

8.146 

25.056 

32.651 

57.544 

1:01.178 

1:08.322 

1:14.684 

1:15.059 

1:28.073 

1:50.558 

2:04.983 

1 Giro 

DNS 

Total 

15:06.567 

15:23.477 

15:31.072 

15:55.965 

15:59.599 

16:06.743 

16:13.105 

16:13.480 

16:26.494 

16:48.979 

17:03.404 

15:42.193 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margin of Victory 

9.893 

Avg. Speed 

36,533 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.031 

Best Speed 

43,538 

Best Lap by 
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